
2025 Iowa Senior Games Shuffleboard Results
Indian Hills Junior High, Clive, Iowa

Sport Event  First Name Last Name Age Gender City State Divisions Medal
Shuffleboard Doubles Gregory Palmersheim Jr 50 Male Des Moines IA Male | 50 - 54 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Rachel Masquat 53 Female Mayetta KS Female | 50 - 54 G

Shuffleboard Doubles Susan Torres 57 Female Mayetta KS Female | 55 - 59 G

Shuffleboard Doubles Timothy Pew 64 Male Des Moines IA Male | 60 - 64 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Steven Schumacher 62 Male Blountville TN Male | 60 - 64 G

Shuffleboard Doubles Randy Davis 69 Male Altoona IA Male | 65 - 69 B
Shuffleboard Doubles Peggy Houston 69 Female Mayetta KS Female | 65 - 69 G
Shuffleboard Doubles CONNIE GUTIERREZ 65 Female MAYETTA KS Female | 65 - 69 S

Shuffleboard Doubles Jim Cook 73 Male Omaha NE Male | 70 - 74 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Greg Palmersheim Sr 70 Male Des Moines IA Male | 70 - 74 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Beth Cook 72 Female Omaha NE Female | 70 - 74 G

Shuffleboard Doubles Mary LeClere 76 Female Mayetta KS Female | 75 - 79 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Rose Potts 76 Female Mayetta KS Female | 75 - 79 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Phyllis Uchtman 75 Female Elkhorn NE Female | 75 - 79 S
Shuffleboard Doubles Wanda Venenga 75 Female Renner SD Female | 75 - 79 B

Shuffleboard Doubles David Nelson 80 Male Des Moines IA Male | 80 - 84 S
Shuffleboard Doubles Ron Peterson 81 Male Waukee IA Male | 80 - 84 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Steve Wilson 82 Male West Des Moines IA Male | 80 - 84 G

Shuffleboard Doubles Ken Clark 89 Male Urbandale IA Male | 85 - 89 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Lavera Bell 87 Female Mayetta KS Female | 85 - 89 G

Shuffleboard Doubles Richard Anderson 90 Male West Des Moines IA Male | 90 - 94 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Lester Sumner 91 Male Mayetta KS Male | 90 - 94 S
Shuffleboard Doubles Wyline Gardner 93 Female Des Moines IA Female | 90 - 94 G
Shuffleboard Doubles Kathleen Ramonda 92 Female Topeka KS Female | 90 - 94 S

Shuffleboard Singles Gregory Palmersheim Jr 50 Male Des Moines IA Male | 50 - 54 G

Shuffleboard Singles Brad Ewest 72 Male Ankeny IA Male | 70 - 74 G

Shuffleboard Singles Timothy Pew 64 Male Des Moines IA Male | 60 - 64 G
Shuffleboard Singles Steven Schumacher 62 Male Blountville TN Male | 60 - 64 S

Shuffleboard Singles Randy Davis 69 Male Altoona IA Male | 65 - 69 G

Shuffleboard Singles Jim Cook 73 Male Omaha NE Male | 70 - 74 G
Shuffleboard Singles Greg Palmersheim Sr 70 Male Des Moines IA Male | 70 - 74 S
Shuffleboard Singles Beth Cook 72 Female Omaha NE Female | 70 - 74 G

Shuffleboard Singles Doug Chew 77 Male Urbandale IA Male | 75 - 79 G
Shuffleboard Singles James Uchtman 75 Male Elkhorn NE Male | 75 - 79 S
Shuffleboard Singles Phyllis Uchtman 75 Female Elkhorn NE Female | 75 - 79 S
Shuffleboard Singles Wanda Venenga 75 Female Renner SD Female | 75 - 79 G

Shuffleboard Singles Ron Peterson 81 Male Waukee IA Male | 80 - 84 B
Shuffleboard Singles David Nelson 80 Male Des Moines IA Male | 80 - 84 S



2025 Iowa Senior Games Shuffleboard Results
Indian Hills Junior High, Clive, Iowa

Shuffleboard Singles Steve Wilson 82 Male West Des Moines IA Male | 80 - 84 G

Shuffleboard Singles Ken Clark 89 Male Urbandale IA Male | 85 - 89 G

Shuffleboard Singles Richard Anderson 90 Male West Des Moines IA Male | 90 - 94 G
Shuffleboard Singles Kathleen Ramonda 92 Female Topeka KS Female | 90 - 94 G
Shuffleboard Singles Wyline Gardner 93 Female Des Moines IA Female | 90 - 94 G


